
Financial Creditor Name

Secured or 

Unsecured

Amount 

Claimed in Rs. Total in Rs.

Amount Admitted 

in Rs. Total In Rs. Voting Power

Difference b/w 

claim & 

Stressed Asset 

Stabilization Fund 

(SASF) Secured 349,182,061 349,182,061 3.20 0

Kotak Mahindra Bank Secured 7871957040 5,573,808,437 51.06 2,298,148,603

Asset Reconstruction 

Company India Limited Secured 4,944,348,684 4,944,348,684 45.29 0

13,165,487,785 10,867,339,182 2,298,148,603

Sundaram Finance 

Limited Unsecured 49,149,835.00 49,149,835 0.45 0

Vasantha 

Arunachalam Unsecured 24480000 0 0.00 24,480,000

73,629,835.00 49,149,835 24,480,000

13,239,117,620 13,239,117,620 10,916,489,017 10,916,489,017 100.00 2,322,628,603

SUMMARY OF CLAIM - LSP AGRO LIMITED

Total

Total

GRAND TOTAL


